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1 1821 RISHU PAL DEVTADEEN AMARAWATI SCI 38 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

2 1832 SANJANA JAGDEESH  SHEELA DEVI ART 33 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

3 1881 PRIYANSHI YADAV JAIPRAKASH YADAV PREMA YADAV SCI 42 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

4 1904 ROSHANI MEHNDRA KUMAR REETA DEVI SCI 41 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

5 2014 SONALI DINESH PUSHPA  SCI 21 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

6 2015 RAGINI GAUTAM DINESH PUSHPA SCI 35 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

7 2016 CHANDANI DINESH PUSHPA SCI 29 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

8 2121 RAGINI AKHILESH GAUR URMILA SCI 34 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

9 2292 KHUSHI RAJMAN SARITA ART 32 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

10 2299 SAPANA KUWAR BAHADUR YADAV SEEMA DEVI SCI 36 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

11 2300 ANAMIKA RAJBHAR RAJENDRA PRASAD RAJBHARMITHLESH DEVI ART 36 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

12 2301 DIVYANSHI RAJBHAR RAMSINGAR RAJBHAR KANCHAN RAJBHAR SCI 30 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

13 2302 ANCHAL MANJEET KUMAR RADHIKA SCI 32 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

14 2306 PRATIGYA INDRESH PRAJAPATI ANTIMA PRAJAPATI SCI 38 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

15 2307 PRATIMA RAMCHANDAR REETA SCI 55 9G4 MR.VINOD KUMAR SINGH 9452569226

16 2308 ARADHYA YADAV MANOJ YADAV SHASHIKALA DEVI SCI 52 9G5 MR.OM PRAKASH 9794880945

17 2309 SHREYA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA SHUSHILA GUPTA SCI 54 9G4 MR.VINOD KUMAR SINGH 9452569226

18 2310 KAJAL UMESHCHAND SHEELA DEVI SCI 38 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

19 2311 ANJALI RAJENDRA PRASAD BADAMA SCI 40 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

20 2312 ANSHI YADAV ANIL YADAV PRATIMA YADAV SCI 32 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

21 2313 SANDHYA RAJKUMAR PRAMILA SCI 40 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

22 2314 ARYA YADAV LALCHAND YADAV SANGEETA YADAV SCI 37 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

23 2315 NANDINI PANDEY PRAVEEN RENU PANDEY SCI 33 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

24 2316 SANDHVI RAJESH KUMAR PRIYANKA SCI 30 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

25 2317 PRIYA SURENDRA KUMAR MANJU DEVI SCI 36 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

26 2319 JYOTI MANOJ KUMAR RANI SCI 29 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

27 2320 ARATI RANBHAR RAMNAVAL MANBHAVATA SCI 25 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

28 2321 ANSHIKA ARVIND SHEELA DEVI SCI 43 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

29 2322 ADITYA NANHU ASHA DEVI SCI 27 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

30 2323 NEETU BIND SANJAY BIND ASHA DEVI SCI 28 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205
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31 2324 ALANKRITA DUBEY DILIP DUBEY SONI DUBEY SCI 41 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

32 2325 MAHIMA YADAV VIFAL YADAV ANEETA YADAV SCI 43 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

33 2327 LAKSHMI SINGH SURENDRAPRATAP PUSHPA SCI 52 9G5 MR.OM PRAKASH 9794880945

34 2328 ANAMIKA NARSINGH SINGH SUMAN DEVI SCI 48 9G5 MR.OM PRAKASH 9794880945

35 2329 ANCHAL RAJAN SHUSHILA DEVI SCI 44 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

36 2330 KHUSHI AKHILESH REEMA DEVI SCI 16 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

37 2332 SREJAL YADAV KRISHNA NAVAL YADAV REETA DEVI SCI 45 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

38 2333 RAJNANDINI RAMJAS MALTI SCI 25 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

39 2334 KHUSHI PRADEEP KUMAR SANGEETA SCI 42 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

40 2335 SRISHTI YADAV CHANDRESH YADAV PUSHPA DEVI SCI 47 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

41 2336 MANSI SUNEEL KUMAR MENIKA YADAV SCI 39 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

42 2337 SHIKHA VERMA RAVI PRAKASH VERMA ANEETA VERMA SCI 63 9G3 MR.ABUL HASAN 8933071551

43 2338 KHUSHBU GAUR RAMACHAL GAUR MEERA DEVI SCI 33 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

44 2339 PRAJJVAL YADAV VINOD YADAV SANGYA YADAV SCI 46 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

45 2340 VARSHA VERMA DHANANJAY YADAV SEEMA YADAV SCI 41 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

46 2341 AFREEN LATEEF ANJU SCI 41 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

47 2343 NANDANI RAMBACHAN SAVITA SCI 34 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

48 2344 SHIVANGI SANJAY SHUSHILA DEVI SCI 30 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

49 2345 SHALINI RUPCHAND SAVITRI DEVI SCI 26 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

50 2346 SALONI FOOLCHAND PREMA SCI 37 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

51 2347 PRACHI YADAV SURESH YADAV SHEELA YADAV SCI 61 9G3 MR.ABUL HASAN 8933071551

52 2349 ANCHAL VINOD KUMAR SUMAN DEVI SCI 47 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

53 2350 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN SANDEEP CHAUHAN YOGITA CHAUHAN SCI 43 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

54 2351 PALLAVI CHAUDHARI AKHILESH CHAUDHARI ANEETA DEVI SCI 46 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

55 2352 ANSHIKA MAURYA PALAKDHARI MAURYA SHAKUNTLA SCI 33 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

56 2353 PALLAVI YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SEETA YADAV SCI 44 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

57 2354 ARCHANA YADAV GAMA YADAV INDRAWATI YADAV SCI 49 9G5 MR.OM PRAKASH 9794880945

58 2355 SAKSHI MUKESH SUNEETA SCI 45 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

59 2356 AYUSHI ARVIND REKHA SCI 45 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

60 2358 PRIYANSHI RAJESH DUBEY NEELAM SCI 39 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

61 2359 SHIVANI MAURYA PRAMOD MAURYA SCI 61 9G3 MR.ABUL HASAN 8933071551

62 2362 SRISHTI YADAV SUBASHCHANDRA YADAV SUNEET YADAV SCI 39 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

63 2363 RIYA CHAUHAN RAMESH CHAUHAN RUPAWATI DEVI SCI 39 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

64 2364 SONY RAMNAVAL ASHA DEVI SCI 35 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205
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65 2365 SWETA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV SARITA YADAV SCI 38 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

66 2366 ANCHAL DASHRATH PHOOLMATI SCI 50 9G5 MR.OM PRAKASH 9794880945

67 2367 JAYMALA SABHAJEET SHASHIKALA SCI 51 9G5 MR.OM PRAKASH 9794880945

68 2368 ANNU MAURYA PRADEEP KUMAR MAURYA SIMPAL MAURYA SCI 31 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

69 2369 LAKSHMI SATPAL MANAVATA SCI 33 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

70 2370 ANCHAL RAMPRIT VINEETA DEVI SCI 45 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

71 2371 SHIVANI HARILAL PRAMILA SCI 49 9G5 MR.OM PRAKASH 9794880945

72 2372 LAKI DUBEY VINAY KUMAR DUBEY RENU DUBEY SCI 38 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

73 2373 SHIVANI YADAV HARILAL YADAV REKHA YADAV SCI 55 9G4 MR.VINOD KUMAR SINGH 9452569226

74 2374 RISHU YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV REETA YADAV SCI 45 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

75 2375 KAJAL MOHAN LAL BIND REETA DEVI SCI 44 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

76 2376 CHANDANI BIND GIREESH CHANDRA INDRAWATI SCI 51 9G5 MR.OM PRAKASH 9794880945

77 2377 SHALU RAMANUJ KIRAN DEVI SCI 50 9G5 MR.OM PRAKASH 9794880945

78 2378 MEHRUN SAMSUDDEEN KHUSHNUMA ART 30 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

79 2379 MINAKSHI SHARMA JAYPRAKASH MANJU DEVI SCI 35 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

80 2379 MINAKSHI VISHWAKARMA JAY PRAKASH MANJU SCIENCE 30 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

81 2380 RIYA RAJBHAR RAMJI RAJBHAR SARITA SCI 32 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

82 2381 SNEHA BIRENDRA KUMAR NEELAM SCI 41 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

83 2382 PRATIBHA YADAV RADHESHYAM VIMLA SCI 42 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

84 2383 SHREJAL KUMARI RAKESH VENVANSHI PUSHPA DEVI SCI 31 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

85 2384 VAISHNAVI SINGH RAMDHANI SINGH PREETI SINGH ART 27 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

86 2385 PRATIBHA VISHWAKARMA RAMESH VISHWAKARMA SITARA DEVI SCI 46 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

87 2386 NANDINI AGRAHARI RAMKUMAR AGRAHARI SHEELA SCI 47 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

88 2388 SALONEE SAGAR POONAM SCI 44 9G6 MR.BHOOP NARAYAN YADAV 7860358744

89 2389 ANKITA DANPATRA MITHILESH ART 33 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

90 2391 SHALU JITENDRA SHUSHEELA SCI 29 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

91 2393 SALONI AJAY KUMAR YASHODA DEVI SCI 13 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205

92 2394 ANAMIKA PURUSHOTTAM KISHMATTI SCI 34 9G7 MR.YOGENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9554788205


